1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
UGR <19 LED LIGHT
UGR19-LPE
The POWER-LITE® UGR <19 LED Light Panel provides a low
glare lighting solution whilst achieving excellent lux levels
and uniformity.

STANDARD
For 36W LED
light panels LED-LP36W-D
DIMMABLE
For 18W LED
light panels LP18W-D-DIM
For 36W LED
light panels LP36W-D-DIM
DALI DIMMABLE
For 36W LED
light panels LED-LPE-DALI
EMERGENCY KIT
For all LED
light panels LPE-EP
SENSORS Mount Type Detection Range Detection Distance
Recessed 360° 12m MS-12M-360
360° 16m MS-8M-360-MW
Surface
Mount 360° 6m MS-6M-360
360° 12m MS-12M-360-SM
180° 12m MS-12M-180
360° 16m MS-8M-360-SM-MW
ACCESSORIES CODE
FLUSH MOUNT PANEL KIT
To fit Panel Size Overall Frame
Coverage